

\226

C.A.No. 4570 OF 2002
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.42 Court No. 2 SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 5 IN
Civil Appeal No.4570/2002

AIR INDIA CABIN CREW ASSOCIATION Appellant (s)

VERSUS

YESHAWINEE MERCHANT AND ORS. Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for vacation of order dt.14.12.2001)
With

I.A. No.19-27 IN CA 4584-4592/2002
(For clarification/Modification of Ct's Order 02.08.2002)

Date : 22/10/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s)/
appellants Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Pradeep Rajagopal, Mrs. Rekha Rajagopal,
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Mr. S.U.K. Sagar & Mr. Prasanth
P., Advs. for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.
M/s. V.B. Joshi, J.S. Saluja, Ms. Pinky Anand,
Mr. Ravi Kivi & Mr. A.P. Singh, Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Ms. Gitanjali Prabhu, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.
Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.
M/s. Y.P. Mahajan, Sridhar Chitley &
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Advs.
M/s. C.U. Singh, Nandini Gore and Gitanjali
Prabhu, Advs.
Ms. M. Singh & Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Advs.
Ms. Manali Singhal & Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Put up this matter on 31st October, 2002 along with
the connected matters.

.SP1

(Y.P. Dhamija)

(Suneet Bala Sharma)

Court Master

Assistant Registrar