

C.A.No. 4570 OF 2002
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.110 Court No.7 SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4570 OF 2002@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Air India Cabin Crew Association Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Yeshawinee Merchant and Ors. Respondent (s)
(With appln. for early hearing)

WITH
Civil Appeal Nos.4579-4580/2002, 4581/2002, 4582-4583/2002
(With prayer for interim relief)
Civil Appeal Nos.4584-4592/2002
(With appln. for clarification/modification of Court's order)
Civil Appeal Nos.4571-4578/2002

Date : 18/12/2002 This/These matter(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appearing Parties:@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Rajgopal, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Rajgopal, Adv.
Ms. BIna Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Mr. P. Prasanth, Adv.
for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.

Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mr. Arun Jaitely, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Mr. Ravi Kini, Adv.
Mr. Jasbir S. Saluja, Adv.
Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Saliender Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Sridhary Y. Chitale, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 2.15 PM and concluded at 3.15 PM. Thereafter, Mr. Chander Uday Singh, learned senior counsel started his arguments and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

The matters remained part-heard.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master